
Gesamtwertung
Alle
Rang Zeit Startr. Name Klasse

1 00:00:52,862 87 Thomas, Düber Herren/U19
2 00:00:53,264 71 Robin, Mölders Senioren
3 00:00:54,163 114 Alexander, Becker Herren/U19
4 00:00:54,219 61 Rene, Krüdelbach Senioren
5 00:00:54,251 106 Dennis, Griesenbruch Herren/U19
6 00:00:54,333 115 Cedric, Reinhold Herren/U19
7 00:00:54,335 129 Dominik, Jürgen-Schellert Herren/U19
8 00:00:54,570 122 Maximilian, Reese Herren/U19
9 00:00:54,615 127 Jonas, Urban Herren/U19

10 00:00:55,193 100 Nils, Bädorf Herren/U19
11 00:00:55,226 70 Niclas, Wicht Senioren
12 00:00:55,274 90 Tim, Lorenz Herren/U19
13 00:00:55,557 58 Sebastian, Hartmann Senioren
14 00:00:55,582 101 David, Fischbach Herren/U19
15 00:00:55,587 125 Niclas, Meiwes Herren/U19
16 00:00:55,898 120 Hendrik, Walther Herren/U19
17 00:00:56,007 104 Christoph, Stein Herren/U19
18 00:00:56,023 8 Henry, Munz U17/U15 M
19 00:00:56,038 130 Philipp, Jendrysik Herren/U19
20 00:00:56,165 52 Christopher, Henrichs Senioren
21 00:00:56,474 88 Tobias, Bamberger Herren/U19
22 00:00:57,303 112 Nils, Gleich Herren/U19
23 00:00:57,454 29 Jan, Bittner U17/U15 M
24 00:00:57,795 117 Tobias, Walter Herren/U19
25 00:00:57,981 132 Markus, Fallenbüchel Herren/U19
26 00:00:58,134 126 Maurice, Müller Herren/U19
27 00:00:58,829 118 Maximilian, Klinger Herren/U19
28 00:00:59,019 113 Daniel, Kowalski Herren/U19
29 00:00:59,293 16 Kai, Zolper U17/U15 M
30 00:00:59,371 56 Daniel, Lipka Senioren
31 00:00:59,394 99 Tom, Fröhlingsdorf Herren/U19
32 00:00:59,404 121 Bastian, Hümmer Herren/U19
33 00:00:59,486 128 Luca, Cramer Herren/U19
34 00:00:59,588 111 Jonas, Schmidt Herren/U19
35 00:00:59,612 68 Björn, Härtel Senioren
36 00:00:59,622 9 Jan Luca, Rosenthal U17/U15 M
37 00:01:00,102 22 Lennart, Gertz U17/U15 M
38 00:01:00,394 105 Mika, Unteroberdörster Herren/U19
39 00:01:00,420 97 Tim, Schäfer Herren/U19
40 00:01:00,440 54 Stefan, Dressel Senioren
41 00:01:00,609 67 Markus, Schiffer Senioren
42 00:01:01,100 63 Christian, Palenio Senioren
43 00:01:01,565 30 Julian, Hille U17/U15 M
44 00:01:01,571 23 Titus, Clemens U17/U15 M
45 00:01:01,635 95 Paul, Andretzke Herren/U19
46 00:01:01,678 94 Simon, Lipka Herren/U19
47 00:01:02,067 131 Oliver, Schöler Herren/U19



48 00:01:02,158 17 Christopher, Müller U17/U15 M
49 00:01:02,208 53 Thomas, Allebrodt Senioren
50 00:01:02,365 64 Daniel, Palenio Senioren
51 00:01:02,515 124 Niklas, Hoffmann Herren/U19
52 00:01:02,674 5 Matteo, Körner U17/U15 M
53 00:01:02,740 57 Matthias, Schröder Senioren
54 00:01:03,271 7 Len, Romey U17/U15 M
55 00:01:03,614 92 Gene Raymond, Syne Herren/U19
56 00:01:03,760 119 Johannes, Pfennig Herren/U19
57 00:01:03,855 15 Lino, Kirchhoff U17/U15 M
58 00:01:04,049 89 Dennis, Diete Herren/U19
59 00:01:04,321 21 Silas, Kujat U17/U15 M
60 00:01:04,448 27 Konstantin, Knaup U17/U15 M
61 00:01:04,499 46 Suzann, Liebert Damen
62 00:01:04,689 73 Martin, Bergforth Senioren
63 00:01:04,791 72 Michael, Krüger Senioren
64 00:01:05,303 25 Ben, Weustermann U17/U15 M
65 00:01:05,508 45 Wibke, Vogel Damen
66 00:01:05,583 13 Philip, Frommeyer U17/U15 M
67 00:01:05,701 28 Julius, Hegler U17/U15 M
68 00:01:05,734 2 Malte, Sobkowiak U17/U15 M
69 00:01:06,007 11 Philipp, Lohmann U17/U15 M
70 00:01:06,124 14 Jan, Sikinger U17/U15 M
71 00:01:06,502 96 Andre, Emgen Herren/U19
72 00:01:06,757 98 Sven, Christian Herren/U19
73 00:01:06,820 116 Tim, Schlosser Herren/U19
74 00:01:07,012 91 Justin, Steingrüber Herren/U19
75 00:01:07,460 44 Christin, Heyer Damen
76 00:01:07,641 40 Saskia, Krüger Damen
77 00:01:08,510 74 Daniel, Meissner Senioren
78 00:01:08,811 1 Marc-Kevin, Ebener U17/U15 M
79 00:01:10,101 10 Lukas, Kreutzkamp U17/U15 M
80 00:01:10,371 43 Vivian, Nielsen Damen
81 00:01:10,397 6 Niklas, Kost U17/U15 M
82 00:01:13,890 47 Sarah, Sharma Damen
83 00:01:14,805 26 Malte, Hüttig U17/U15 M
84 00:01:17,009 65 Nikolaus, Brandau Senioren
85 00:01:19,021 41 Marina, Mazal Damen
86 00:01:23,269 42 Franzisca, Pieper Damen



Damen
Rang Zeit Startr. Name Klasse

1 00:01:04,499 46 Suzann, Liebert Damen
2 00:01:05,508 45 Wibke, Vogel Damen
3 00:01:07,460 44 Christin, Heyer Damen
4 00:01:07,641 40 Saskia, Krüger Damen
5 00:01:10,371 43 Vivian, Nielsen Damen
6 00:01:13,890 47 Sarah, Sharma Damen
7 00:01:19,021 41 Marina, Mazal Damen
8 00:01:23,269 42 Franzisca, Pieper Damen





Senioren
Rang Zeit Startr. Name Klasse

1 00:00:53,264 71 Robin, Mölders Senioren
2 00:00:54,219 61 Rene, Krüdelbach Senioren
3 00:00:55,226 70 Niclas, Wicht Senioren
4 00:00:55,557 58 Sebastian, Hartmann Senioren
5 00:00:56,165 52 Christopher, Henrichs Senioren
6 00:00:59,371 56 Daniel, Lipka Senioren
7 00:00:59,612 68 Björn, Härtel Senioren
8 00:01:00,440 54 Stefan, Dressel Senioren
9 00:01:00,609 67 Markus, Schiffer Senioren

10 00:01:01,100 63 Christian, Palenio Senioren
11 00:01:02,208 53 Thomas, Allebrodt Senioren
12 00:01:02,365 64 Daniel, Palenio Senioren
13 00:01:02,740 57 Matthias, Schröder Senioren
14 00:01:04,689 73 Martin, Bergforth Senioren
15 00:01:04,791 72 Michael, Krüger Senioren
16 00:01:08,510 74 Daniel, Meissner Senioren
17 00:01:17,009 65 Nikolaus, Brandau Senioren





U17/U15 M
Rang Zeit Startr. Name Klasse

1 00:00:56,023 8 Henry, Munz U17/U15 M
2 00:00:57,454 29 Jan, Bittner U17/U15 M
3 00:00:59,293 16 Kai, Zolper U17/U15 M
4 00:00:59,622 9 Jan Luca, Rosenthal U17/U15 M
5 00:01:00,102 22 Lennart, Gertz U17/U15 M
6 00:01:01,565 30 Julian, Hille U17/U15 M
7 00:01:01,571 23 Titus, Clemens U17/U15 M
8 00:01:02,158 17 Christopher, Müller U17/U15 M
9 00:01:02,674 5 Matteo, Körner U17/U15 M

10 00:01:03,271 7 Len, Romey U17/U15 M
11 00:01:03,855 15 Lino, Kirchhoff U17/U15 M
12 00:01:04,321 21 Silas, Kujat U17/U15 M
13 00:01:04,448 27 Konstantin, Knaup U17/U15 M
14 00:01:05,303 25 Ben, Weustermann U17/U15 M
15 00:01:05,583 13 Philip, Frommeyer U17/U15 M
16 00:01:05,701 28 Julius, Hegler U17/U15 M
17 00:01:05,734 2 Malte, Sobkowiak U17/U15 M
18 00:01:06,007 11 Philipp, Lohmann U17/U15 M
19 00:01:06,124 14 Jan, Sikinger U17/U15 M
20 00:01:08,811 1 Marc-Kevin, Ebener U17/U15 M
21 00:01:10,101 10 Lukas, Kreutzkamp U17/U15 M
22 00:01:10,397 6 Niklas, Kost U17/U15 M
23 00:01:14,805 26 Malte, Hüttig U17/U15 M





Herren/U19
Rang Zeit Startr. Name Klasse

1 00:00:52,862 87 Thomas, Düber Herren/U19
2 00:00:54,163 114 Alexander, Becker Herren/U19
3 00:00:54,251 106 Dennis, Griesenbruch Herren/U19
4 00:00:54,333 115 Cedric, Reinhold Herren/U19
5 00:00:54,335 129 Dominik, Jürgen-Schellert Herren/U19
6 00:00:54,570 122 Maximilian, Reese Herren/U19
7 00:00:54,615 127 Jonas, Urban Herren/U19
8 00:00:55,193 100 Nils, Bädorf Herren/U19
9 00:00:55,274 90 Tim, Lorenz Herren/U19

10 00:00:55,582 101 David, Fischbach Herren/U19
11 00:00:55,587 125 Niclas, Meiwes Herren/U19
12 00:00:55,898 120 Hendrik, Walther Herren/U19
13 00:00:56,007 104 Christoph, Stein Herren/U19
14 00:00:56,038 130 Philipp, Jendrysik Herren/U19
15 00:00:56,474 88 Tobias, Bamberger Herren/U19
16 00:00:57,303 112 Nils, Gleich Herren/U19
17 00:00:57,795 117 Tobias, Walter Herren/U19
18 00:00:57,981 132 Markus, Fallenbüchel Herren/U19
19 00:00:58,134 126 Maurice, Müller Herren/U19
20 00:00:58,829 118 Maximilian, Klinger Herren/U19
21 00:00:59,019 113 Daniel, Kowalski Herren/U19
22 00:00:59,394 99 Tom, Fröhlingsdorf Herren/U19
23 00:00:59,404 121 Bastian, Hümmer Herren/U19
24 00:00:59,486 128 Luca, Cramer Herren/U19
25 00:00:59,588 111 Jonas, Schmidt Herren/U19
26 00:01:00,394 105 Mika, Unteroberdörster Herren/U19
27 00:01:00,420 97 Tim, Schäfer Herren/U19
28 00:01:01,635 95 Paul, Andretzke Herren/U19
29 00:01:01,678 94 Simon, Lipka Herren/U19
30 00:01:02,067 131 Oliver, Schöler Herren/U19
31 00:01:02,515 124 Niklas, Hoffmann Herren/U19
32 00:01:03,614 92 Gene Raymond, Syne Herren/U19
33 00:01:03,760 119 Johannes, Pfennig Herren/U19
34 00:01:04,049 89 Dennis, Diete Herren/U19
35 00:01:06,502 96 Andre, Emgen Herren/U19
36 00:01:06,757 98 Sven, Christian Herren/U19
37 00:01:06,820 116 Tim, Schlosser Herren/U19
38 00:01:07,012 91 Justin, Steingrüber Herren/U19




	Gesamtwertung

